
1 Jingu Ice Messengers Intermediate

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 40.54 21.18 21.36 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-2.00

Base
Value

1 AC1 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 SySp3 5.50 -0.55 4.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 NHE2+s1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 I4+pi2 6.25 0.00 6.250 -1 0 0 0

5 TrE1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 ME2 4.50 -0.45 4.05-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

22.75 21.18

Composition 2.67 2.582.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.752.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.50 2.25 2.25 3.25 3.25

21.36

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

2 茨城シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 31.54 11.72 19.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 AL2 4.00 -0.13 3.871 0 0 -2 -1

2 ME1 3.50 -0.35 3.150 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SySpB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1 -2 0

4 NHEB+s1 0.75 -0.15 0.600 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 TrE1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 I1+piB 1.25 -0.17 1.08-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

13.00 11.72

Composition 2.67 2.422.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.502.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.00 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

19.82
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